
CalVet DVBE Advisory Council Membership

Member Member Email

Brian Campbell b.campbell@bcurbn.com

Tracey Collins tlawrence@swvbrc.org

Coreena Conley cconley@vbocix.org

Leslie Converse les@conversecon.com

Rene Cota Rene.cota@cmgalliance.com

Dave Dickey  david@thepatriotsgrp.com

Ted Fuentes tfuentes@allianceresourcegroup.net

Don Gonneville don@gonneville.com

Carolyn Hall carolyn@hireapatriot.org

Howard Hernandez howard@careers4life.org

Richard Judd Rjudd@victoryvillagevets.org

Marty Keller m.keller@dvba.org

Levi Kinnard tlevikinnard@gmail.com

Dean Lane dlane@oocio.com

Robert Morrow robert@sigtelinc.com

Kelly Moskalik kelly@anthembuilders.com

Bob Mulz videoelex@compuserve.com

Kevin O’Connor kevinlsi@gmail.com

Jim Robinson jim@arktosincorporated.com

Mike Sabellico mike@vanguardgsi.com

Sandy Schneeberger sandys@sanberg.com

William Schroyer titandvbe@juno.com 

David Scott dscott@scottsoffice.com

Robert Vermillion bobv@esdrmv.com
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